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CALENDAR

AN FEB MAR APR MAY JUN

CULTURE ROUND

The Long Run Pre Season 2 Round 8
: Round 3 Round 12 Finals 1 =i
ri Jan Thur 6 Feb Sat 5 Apr
o 2 Saturday 1 March BYE HFC BarF:k Stadium S——t Saturday 3 May BYE Fri 6 + Sat 7 Jun -::l?jtél:ts
UA A

Rugby Park, CHCH Rugby Park Invercargill ~
6:00am-6:00pm CRUSADE 2:30pm HIGHLANDERS 4:35pm

Pre Seasonl  _ Round 1 Round 4 \ Round 9 Hall of Fame .
Fri Jan 31 317_5 Fri 14 Feb Y Sunday 9 March Fri 11 Apr / Friday 8 May Finals 2 t%ls

Kirwee Rugby Club Apollo Projects Stadium - ' Apollo Projects Stadium Sky Stadium 2 g Te Pae CRUSADE Fri 13 + Sat 14 Jun .‘;-_llj“j
3:30pm 7:05pm 3:35pm 7:05pm 12:00pm-4:30pm WITHHEART '

“ R KIDS ROUND
Round 2 Round 5 V7 1) Round 10 iy Round 13 , )
Fri 21 Feb 5 Saturday 15 March Fri 18 Apr = Sat 10 May J Finals 3 SO (o
FMG Stadium, Waikato Apollo Projects Stadium Apollo Projects Stadium BL” Apollo Projects Stadium 4 Sat 21 June .f'_‘n‘i:liéi
CHIEFS. 4:35pm FORCE 7:05pm 7:05pm . .

ANZAC ROUND

Round 6 8l Round 11 Round 14

Saturday 22 March S Sat 26 Apr Fri 16 May
Eden Park Forsyth Barr Stadium Allianz Stadium — NSW RUGBY —

7:05pm Kickoff 7:05pm HIGHLANDERS 9:35pm WARATAHS

Rouy,

COMECTION

Round 7 - Round 15

Saturday 29 March ¥ 1 Fx Fri 23 May

Apollo Projects Stadium ( N Apollo Projects Stadium
7:05pm Kickoff b e 7:05pm HIGHLANDERS

Round 16

Fri 30 May
GIO Stadium Canberra
9:35pm




